Course : Master of Business Administration (MBA) for Odd

Semester

Semester

Commencement of Classes

Commencement of First Mid Term
Commencement of Second Mid Term

Last Working Day

Commencement of Practical Exams
Commencement of Theory Exams
Commencement of classes for next even
semesters (2025-26)

(Tentative)
Commencement of Classes (Declared only)

Commencement of First Mid Term
Commencement of Second Mid Term
Last Working Day

Commencement of Practical Exams
Commencement of Theory Exams

01.08.2025
08.09.2025
10.11.2025
19.12.2025
20.12.2025
03.01.2026

19.01.2026
24.02.26
28.03.26
09.05.26

10.05.2026

18.05.2026

03.09.2025
06.10.2025
10.11.2025
19.12.2025
20.12.2025
02.01.202

IV

19.01.2026
24.02.2026
28.03.26
09.05.2026
10.05.2026

18.05.2026



